Bigge, Mick

Ermes, Vincent + Enya
Hins, Hannah

Hins, Julian

Klammt, Lea

Kleinsorge, Jonas + Pia
Kruse, Alina

Levermann, Marie
Moschek, Carla + Leonhard
Moschek, Emma

Nolte, Finja

Nolte, Laura + Yannick
Rohe, Thea

Schmalor, Julius + Lotta
Willeke, Rosalie + Cajus

Messdienerplan fiir September2024

Wer nicht zum Dienen kommen kann, bitte rechtzeitig fiir Ersatz sorgen!!!

Sonntag, 08.09.

Dienstag, 10.09.

Dienstag, 17.09.

Sonntag, 22.09.

Dienstag, 24.09.

09:30 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

09:30 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

Anderungen vorbehalten

Thea Rohe- Enya Ermes
Mick Bigge - Vincent Ermes

Jonas und Pia Kleinsorge

Emma und Carla Moschek
Leonhard Moschek - Yannick Nolte

Finja Nolte - Hannah Hins
Rosalie und Cajus Willeke

Lea Klammt - Lotta Schmalor
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